
$150

$300

$500

$1000

Quarter Page Ad (Business card)

Half Page Ad

Full Page Ad

Front inside or Back Cover

Deadline for ad submittal is February 12, 2018

Gala Catalog Advertising  |  

Please provide a color and B&W logo.

Color logos will be displayed on a looping slideshow 
throughout the evening and on our website.

Black and white logos will appear in the printed catalog.

Logo files need to be high quality, preferably vector (EPS or 
Illustrator). High quality PDFs and JPEGs are also acceptable.

Logo and Ad Specifications

Recommended Advertisement Sizes  |  

Cover: 5” x 9”   |   Full bleed

Full page: 5” x 8”

Half page: 5” x 3.875”

Quarter Page: 5” x 1.875”

For more information on Sponsorship Opportunities or Catalog Advertising please contact 
Sarah Dahleen at 206.957.9718 or dahleens@kennedyhs.org

ADVERTISING OPPORTUNITIES
Kennedy Catholic 2018 KATCH Auction

450 circulation + website publishing + gala looping slideshow

See back for more details.

width x height

Let The Adventure Begin
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